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Price
0.0306 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -4.08%(-0.00)

FR0000125585
CcO

Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

1,211 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

0.0306 EUR (135,783)
0.0317 EUR (100,000)
0.0316 EUR

0.033 EUR

0.0306 EUR

0.0319 EUR

0.031809 EUR
42,521,748
729,231.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24834937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125585&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125585&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc035003949aa9ba23e83f4ae073085fd96be4a550182cd03101c65497bc5e0a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90eec459e0fee7759&time=1715564967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7cb906e05e17344008a462ab7edb195f1461cf2a84478cd4b49302a056af78d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fb5eacfadc2c82b0&time=1715564967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e92b96b4bf83546904bec60c22b85fac9af223d2d22a40545949c85d919b548&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83a8ef16f9f4b3640&time=1715564967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64318a515ae18bc21348522eb54ea5e68438e456180a3a344c2698008ef54108&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9ac400c8109d092b&time=1715564967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d6865106f3b8321eda9e1d2571bd05d69e39af0617b7b2e8b9136c346cd9f3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5a57495faa30007e&time=1715564967&tool=RSC

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Details
2024/05/10 17:35:29 5y
Price £0.00
0.0306 EUR
Difference €  -4.08% (-0.00) |\ 'J
40.00 \\
General attributes
ISIN FR0000125585
Symbol CO 30.00 !
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR M
Sector Commerce l’\l
Security type Stock 20.00
Market cap (m) 1,211 EUR M\)\
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX "v\/\
10.00
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 0.0306 EUR (135,783) 0.00 w\H
Ask (Ask size) 0.0317 EUR (100,000)
Open 0.0316 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.033 EUR
Low 0.0306 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0319 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.031809 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,521,748
Trading volume 729,231.00 Price data
Number of trades 891 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0312 EUR (22,967,014)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0324 EUR (29,892,792)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.3983 EUR (9,878,776)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.7993 EUR (4,723,624)
6m 3y YTD High | date 0.8000 EUR (2024/02/27)
Perf (%) -96.82% -99.54% -99.89% YTD Low | date 0.0271 EUR (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) -0.93 -28.47 52 Weeks High | date 8.4000 EUR (2023/06/21)
Beta 0.83 0.93 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0271 EUR (2024/04/18)
Volatility 251.27  198.21 119.99
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.0315 EUR 0.00 9
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46 0.0263 EUR 0.00 10
05/10
Munich 2024/ 08:15 0.03 EUR  0.00 1
05/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 1.184 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/10
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20 0.027 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195868
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
04/24

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

16:06 0.0325 USD 0.00

17:35 0.0306 EUR 0.73

- - 0.00

08:10 0.0313 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.0314 EUR 0.00

891
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19561

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Company profile

Company Logo

GROUPE
-

Casino

Contact Details
CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON SA

1, Cours Antoine Guichard - 42008 Saint-
Etienne

Telefon: +33-4-77-45-31-31
Fax: +33-4-77-45-38-38
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe
Palazzi

Hervé Daudin

Alfred
Hawawini

Angélique
Cristofari

Estelle
Cherruau

Esther Bitton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Laurent
Pietraszewski

Athina Onassis

Branislav
Miskovic
Elisabeth
Sandager

Martin Plavec

Nathalie
Andrieux

Pascal Clouzard

Thomas
Doerane

Thomas
Piquemal

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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